prepayment price of and interest on the Series 2019 Loans, ifother than the Board; 

(g) The prepayment prices, if any, and the prepayment terms, if any, for the 
Series 2019 Loans, provided, however, that the prepayment price of Series 2019 Loans at 
the election or direction of the Board shall not be greater than one hundred three percent 
(103%) of the principal amount of the Series 2019 Loans to be prepaid, plus accrued 
interest thereof to the prepayment date; 

(h) Any provisions with respect to funds and accounts and subaccounts 
therein, if applicable, and the Revenues and application thereof, as provided in Article V